
Poradie Hráči Klub Plné Dorážka Chyby Spolu VýkonDruž

1. Magala Roman TJ Rakovice 372 174 5 546
2. Duračka Pavol TJ Rakovice 345 160 11 505
3. Nesteš Peter TJ Rakovice 349 126 19 475
4. Dolnák Martin TJ Rakovice 372 185 4 557
5. Ivančík Marcel TJ Rakovice 405 148 7 553
6. Prívozník Tomáš TJ Rakovice 352 196 7 548
1. Varga Richard Slavoj VŠ "A" 352 216 3 568
2. Vitkovič Vojtech Slavoj VŠ "A" 357 212 2 569
3. Foltín Radoslav Slavoj VŠ "A" 405 224 0 629
4. Magala Peter Slavoj VŠ "A" 362 194 5 556
5. Beran Rastislav Slavoj VŠ "A" 359 185 3 544
6. Hliviak Miroslav Slavoj VŠ "A" 381 165 9 546
1. Kohútová Simona Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 363 155 11 518
2. Perecárová I./ 61.h. Vrbová Kam. Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 316 125 16 441
3. Oľšavová Zuzana Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 337 127 12 464
4. Beňová Michaela Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 369 170 7 539
5. Klimková Lenka Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 361 183 4 544
6. Čechová Viera Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 360 159 7 519
1. Zelinkova Veronika TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 343 157 8 500
2. Duračková Alexandra TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 319 136 10 455
3. Verčíková Alžbeta TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 358 178 6 536
4. Matyusová Alica TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 330 133 12 463
5. Šintálová Monika TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 355 177 6 532
6. Magalova Monika TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 359 159 10 518
1. Deško Pa. / 61.h. Kuba Mi. PKŠ Košice 363 156 7 519
2. Sopko Pavol PKŠ Košice 355 208 2 563
3. Rybička Branislav st. PKŠ Košice 365 188 2 553
4. Čéči Patrik PKŠ Košice 392 175 5 567
5. Kuba Martin PKŠ Košice 352 190 9 542
6. Rybička Branislav ml. PKŠ Košice 390 151 6 541
1. Szlovenszki Tibor TK Nyiregyhazi 364 232 2 596
2. Cseszlai Ny TK Nyiregyhazi 350 159 13 509
3. Kastura Zsolt TK Nyiregyhazi 363 184 2 547
4. Mogyorosi Peter TK Nyiregyhazi 375 224 4 599
5. Hacker Dezso TK Nyiregyhazi 355 206 6 561
6. Finta Zoltan TK Nyiregyhazi 376 186 4 562 2

52. ročník  o Pohár Šarišského  hradu.

Veľký Šariš   29.8.2015
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Zelinkova Veronika TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 343 157 8 500

Duračková Alexandra TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 319 136 10 455

Szlovenszki Tibor TK Nyiregyhazi 364 232 2 596

Cseszlai Ny TK Nyiregyhazi 350 159 13 509

Magala Roman TJ Rakovice 372 174 5 546

Duračka Pavol TJ Rakovice 345 160 11 505

Deško Pa. / 61.h. Kuba Mi. PKŠ Košice 363 156 7 519

Sopko Pavol PKŠ Košice 355 208 2 563

Varga Richard Slavoj VŠ "A" 352 216 3 568

Vitkovič Vojtech Slavoj VŠ "A" 357 212 2 569

Kohútová Simona Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 363 155 11 518

Perecárová I./ 61.h. Vrbová Kam.Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 316 125 16 441

3184

3412

3025

3004
3285

3374

Slavoj VŠ "A"

TK Nyiregyhazi
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TJ Rakovice "Ž"

PKŠ Košice
TJ Rakovice "A"

6 Magala Roman TJ Rakovice 372 174 5 546

7 Duračka Pavol TJ Rakovice 345 160 11 505

14 Nesteš Peter TJ Rakovice 349 126 19 475

21 Dolnák Martin TJ Rakovice 372 185 4 557

28 Ivančík Marcel TJ Rakovice 405 148 7 553

35 Prívozník Tomáš TJ Rakovice 352 196 7 548

1 Varga Richard Slavoj VŠ "A" 352 216 3 568

8 Vitkovič Vojtech Slavoj VŠ "A" 357 212 2 569

15 Foltín Radoslav Slavoj VŠ "A" 405 224 0 629

22 Magala Peter Slavoj VŠ "A" 362 194 5 556

29 Beran Rastislav Slavoj VŠ "A" 359 185 3 544

Makro 
Družstvá



36 Hliviak Miroslav Slavoj VŠ "A" 381 165 9 546

3 Kohútová Simona Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 363 155 11 518

10 Perecárová I./ 61.h. Vrbová Kam.Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 316 125 16 441

17 Oľšavová Zuzana Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 337 127 12 464

24 Beňová Michaela Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 369 170 7 539

25 Klimková Lenka Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 361 183 4 544

32 Čechová Viera Slavoj VŠ "Ž" 360 159 7 519

4 Zelinkova Veronika TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 343 157 8 500

11 Duračková Alexandra TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 319 136 10 455

18 Verčíková Alžbeta TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 358 178 6 536

19 Matyusová Alica TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 330 133 12 463

26 Šintálová Monika TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 355 177 6 532

33 Magalova Monika TJ Rakovice  "Ž" 359 159 10 518

5 Deško Pa. / 61.h. Kuba Mi. PKŠ Košice 363 156 7 519

12 Sopko Pavol PKŠ Košice 355 208 2 563

13 Rybička Branislav st. PKŠ Košice 365 188 2 553

20 Čéči Patrik PKŠ Košice 392 175 5 567

27 Kuba Martin PKŠ Košice 352 190 9 542

34 Rybička Branislav ml. PKŠ Košice 390 151 6 541

2 Szlovenszki Tibor TK Nyiregyhazi 364 232 2 596

9 Cseszlai Ny TK Nyiregyhazi 350 159 13 509

16 Kastura Zsolt TK Nyiregyhazi 363 184 2 547

23 Mogyorosi Peter TK Nyiregyhazi 375 224 4 599

30 Hacker Dezso TK Nyiregyhazi 355 206 6 561

31 Finta Zoltan TK Nyiregyhazi 376 186 4 562


